Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
01152

TR-2024-
01153

CV-2024-
00109

CF-2024-
00574

TR-2024-
01154

TR-2024-
01155

TR-2024-
01156

TR-2024-
01157

TR-2024-
01158

TR-2024-
01148

TR-2024-
01159

TR-2024-
01160

TR-2024-
01161

TR-2024-
01149

TR-2024-
01150

Filed
On
10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

Party

ASH, RAMONA Defendant

BACKHAUS, AMANDA
L Defendant

BENNETT, CYRUS L. Plaintiff

BILYEU, STEPHEN
DEWAYNE,

JR Defendant OSW

BULLARD, NATHAN
E Defendant

CLARK, SEAN M Defendant

COOPER, MAISON
J Defendant

COOPER, MAISON
J Defendant

CRAFT, KAYLEE E Defendant

DAY, BROOKLYN
LEIGH Defendant

DELANO, KLAYTON
B Defendant

FAIRCHILD, BARBARA
E Defendant

FAIRCHILD, ROGER
W Defendant

FORD, TYLER
WAYNE Defendant

FORTNEY, ETHAN
PAUL Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASH,
RAMONA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BACKHAUS, AMANDA L

BENNETT, CYRUS L. vs. SERVICE
OKLAHOMA MOTOR VEHICLE
DIVISION

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BILYEU,
STEPHEN DEWAYNE, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BULLARD, NATHAN E

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK,
SEAN M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COOPER, MAISON J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COOPER, MAISON J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAFT,
KAYLEE E

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROOKLYN LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DELANO, KLAYTON B

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FAIRCHILD, BARBARAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FAIRCHILD, ROGER W

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD,
TYLER WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FORTNEY, ETHAN PAUL

DAY,

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

LOST TITLE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED
GREATER THAN REASONABLE &
PROPER

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
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Court
Kay
Kay
Kay
Kay
Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay
Kay
Kay

Kay

Case
Number
TR-2024-
01162
TR-2024-
01163
TR-2024-
01164
SC-2024-
00823

TR-2024-
01165

TR-2024-
01151

CF-2024-
00573

SC-2024-
00821

TR-2024-
01166

TR-2024-
01167

TR-2024-
01168

TR-2024-
01169

TR-2024-
01170
TR-2024-
01171

TR-2024-
01172

Filed
On
10/22/2
024
10/22/2
024
10/22/2
024
10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024
10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

Party

GILLESPIE, JOSEPH L Defendant
HIGGINS, RANDON L Defendant
JONES, LANE A Defendant

KENDER, KYLE Defendant

KNOX, CHRISTOPHER L
IT Defendant

MARTENER, VIRGINIA P Defendant

MCCARSON, HANNAH
ELIZABETH Defendant OSW

MCCHRISTIAN, COREY
DESHAE Defendant

MENDIOLA, LANETTE M Defendant

MENDIOLA, LANETTE M Defendant

MILLER, PAETTON T Defendant

MURRAY, JADRIEN R Defendant
OUELLET, DANIEL C Defendant

PETERSON, ASHLEY D Defendant

RAYMER, DONALD S III Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GILLESPIE, JOSEPH L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HIGGINS, RANDON L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JONES, LANE A

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
KENDER, KYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KNOX, CHRISTOPHER L II

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTENER, VIRGINIA P

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCARSON, HANNAH
ELIZABETH

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY
DESHAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MENDIOLA, LANETTE M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MENDIOLA, LANETTE M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MILLER, PAETTON T

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MURRAY, JADRIEN R
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OUELLET, DANIEL C
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PETERSON, ASHLEY D

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAYMER, DONALD S III

Offense or Cause
SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGMENT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL
USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

DRIVING WRONG WAY ON
ROADWAY (TR)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED

GREATER THAN REASONABLE
& PROPER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP
SIGN (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court

Kay
Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number
SC-2024-
00819

MI-2024-
00013

CV-2024-
00109

TR-2024-
01173

TR-2024-
01174
TR-2024-
01175
SC-2024-
00820

MI-2024-
00013

TR-2024-
01176

CM-2024-
00420

TR-2024-
01177

TR-2024-
01178

SC-2024-
00819

SC-2024-
00820

SC-2024-
00821

Filed
On
10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024
10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

10/22/2
024

Party
REILLY, CHRYSTAL Defendant

RUSSEL, MITZI Defendant OSW

SERVICE OKLAHOMA MOTOR
VEHICLE DIVISION Defendant

SIM, VLADIMIR Defendant
SINGH, SAGARDEEP Defendant
SINGH, SAGARDEEP Defendant
SMITH, LACEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STOKEBERRY, JONATHAN
R Defendant

STOUT, DALTON
DOUGLAS Defendant

STRONG, NATHANIEL
L Defendant

STRONG, NATHANIEL
L Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff

Case

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. REILLY,
CHRYSTAL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSEL,
MITZ1

BENNETT, CYRUS L. vs. SERVICE
OKLAHOMA MOTOR VEHICLE
DIVISION

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIM,
VLADIMIR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SINGH,
SAGARDEEP

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SINGH,
SAGARDEEP

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SMITH,
LACEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSEL,
MITZ1

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STOKEBERRY, JONATHAN R

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT,
DALTON DOUGLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STRONG, NATHANIEL L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STRONG, NATHANIEL L

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. REILLY,
CHRYSTAL

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SMITH,
LACEY

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY DESHAE

Offense or Cause
MONEY JUDGMENT

MATERIAL WITNESS

LOST TITLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

VIOLATE DRIVERS LICENSE
RESTRICTION (TR)

OVERLOAD 700 THRU 2000
LB (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MATERIAL WITNESS
NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MALICIOUS INJURY TO
PROPERTY UNDER $1000
(MISD)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2024-
00822

SC-2024-
00823

TR-2024-
01179

SC-2024-
00822

TR-2024-
01180

TR-2024-
01181

ML-2024-
00248

ML-2024-
00248

Filed
On

10/22/20 SUN LOAN
24 COMPANY Plaintiff

10/22/20 SUN LOAN
24 COMPANY Plaintiff

10/22/20 SWANSON, ELISSA
24 J Defendant

10/22/20 TURPIN,
24 JACKIE Defendant

10/22/20 WEBER, RILEY
24 S Defendant

Party

10/22/20 WHITFIELD, JAZMINE

24 J Defendant

10/22/20 WILHELM, LAIKE
24 ADAM Person 1

10/22/20 YOUNG, MICAELA
24 MARIE Person 2

Case
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
TURPIN, JACKIE

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
KENDER, KYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SWANSON, ELISSA J

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
TURPIN, JACKIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEBER, RILEY S

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITFIELD, JAZMINE J

WILHELM, LAIKE ADAM vs.

YOUNG, MICAELA MARIE

WILHELM, LAIKE ADAM vs.

YOUNG, MICAELA MARIE

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
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