Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01152	10/22/2 024	ASH, RAMONA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASH, RAMONA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01153	10/22/2 024	BACKHAUS, AMANDA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BACKHAUS, AMANDA L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CV-2024- 00109	10/22/2 024	BENNETT, CYRUS L. Plaintiff	BENNETT, CYRUS L. vs. SERVICE OKLAHOMA MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION	LOST TITLE
Kay	CF-2024- 00574	10/22/2 024	BILYEU, STEPHEN DEWAYNE, JR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BILYEU, STEPHEN DEWAYNE, JR	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 01154	10/22/2 024	BULLARD, NATHAN E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BULLARD, NATHAN E	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01155	10/22/2 024	CLARK, SEAN M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, SEAN M	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01156	10/22/2 024	COOPER, MAISON J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOPER, MAISON J	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01157	10/22/2 024	COOPER, MAISON J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOPER, MAISON J	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01158	10/22/2 024	CRAFT, KAYLEE E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAFT, KAYLEE E	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay	TR-2024- 01148	10/22/2 024	DAY, BROOKLYN LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAY, BROOKLYN LEIGH	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01159	10/22/2 024	DELANO, KLAYTON B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANO, KLAYTON B	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01160	10/22/2 024	FAIRCHILD, BARBARA E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAIRCHILD, BARBARA E	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01161	10/22/2 024	FAIRCHILD, ROGER W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAIRCHILD, ROGER W	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01149	10/22/2 024	FORD, TYLER WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, TYLER WAYNE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01150	10/22/2 024	FORTNEY, ETHAN PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORTNEY, ETHAN PAUL	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01162	10/22/2 024	GILLESPIE, JOSEPH L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLESPIE, JOSEPH L	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01163	10/22/2 024	HIGGINS, RANDON L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HIGGINS, RANDON L	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01164	10/22/2 024	JONES, LANE A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, LANE A	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00823	10/22/2 024	KENDER, KYLE Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. KENDER, KYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01165	10/22/2 024	KNOX, CHRISTOPHER L II Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KNOX, CHRISTOPHER L II	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01151	10/22/2 024	MARTENER, VIRGINIA P Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTENER, VIRGINIA P	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CF-2024- 00573	10/22/2 024	MCCARSON, HANNAH ELIZABETH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCARSON, HANNAH ELIZABETH	COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00821	10/22/2 024	MCCHRISTIAN, COREY DESHAE Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MCCHRISTIAN, COREY DESHAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01166	10/22/2 024	MENDIOLA, LANETTE M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MENDIOLA, LANETTE M	DRIVING WRONG WAY ON ROADWAY (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01167	10/22/2 024	MENDIOLA, LANETTE M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MENDIOLA, LANETTE M	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01168	10/22/2 024	MILLER, PAETTON T Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, PAETTON T	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay	TR-2024- 01169	10/22/2 024	MURRAY, JADRIEN R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURRAY, JADRIEN R	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01170	10/22/2 024	OUELLET, DANIEL C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OUELLET, DANIEL C	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01171	10/22/2 024	PETERSON, ASHLEY D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETERSON, ASHLEY D	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01172	10/22/2 024	RAYMER, DONALD S III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAYMER, DONALD S III	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00819	10/22/2 024	REILLY, CHRYSTAL Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. REILLY, CHRYSTAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	MI-2024- 00013	10/22/2 024	RUSSEL, MITZI Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSEL, MITZI	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay	CV-2024- 00109	10/22/2 024	SERVICE OKLAHOMA MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION Defendant	BENNETT, CYRUS L. vs. SERVICE OKLAHOMA MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION	LOST TITLE
Kay	TR-2024- 01173	10/22/2 024	SIM, VLADIMIR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIM, VLADIMIR	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01174	10/22/2 024	SINGH, SAGARDEEP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SINGH, SAGARDEEP	VIOLATE DRIVERS LICENSE RESTRICTION (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01175	10/22/2 024	SINGH, SAGARDEEP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SINGH, SAGARDEEP	OVERLOAD 700 THRU 2000 LB (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00820	10/22/2 024	SMITH, LACEY Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SMITH, LACEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	MI-2024- 00013	10/22/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSEL, MITZI	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 01176	10/22/2 024	STOKEBERRY, JONATHAN R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOKEBERRY, JONATHAN R	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2024- 00420		STOUT, DALTON DOUGLAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, DALTON DOUGLAS	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay	TR-2024- 01177		STRONG, NATHANIEL L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STRONG, NATHANIEL L	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01178		STRONG, NATHANIEL L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STRONG, NATHANIEL L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00819	10/22/2 024	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. REILLY, CHRYSTAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00820	10/22/2 024	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SMITH, LACEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00821	10/22/2 024	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MCCHRISTIAN, COREY DESHAE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00822	10/22/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TURPIN, JACKIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00823	10/22/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. KENDER, KYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01179		SWANSON, ELISSA J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SWANSON, ELISSA J	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00822		TURPIN, JACKIE Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. TURPIN, JACKIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01180	10/22/20 24	WEBER, RILEY S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBER, RILEY S	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01181		WHITFIELD, JAZMINE J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITFIELD, JAZMINE J	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00248	10/22/20 24	WILHELM, LAIKE ADAM Person 1	WILHELM, LAIKE ADAM vs. YOUNG, MICAELA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00248	10/22/20 24	YOUNG, MICAELA MARIE Person 2	WILHELM, LAIKE ADAM vs. YOUNG, MICAELA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED